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KIT KAT 4F Zebra 27x41.5g
Short Product Name:
Kit Kat 4 Finger Zebra Milk and Dark Chocolate Bar 41.5g

Kit Kat 4 Finger Zebra Dark and White Chocolate Bar 41.5g

Traded Unit GTIN: 4600680014999   Internal GTIN: 4600680014982   Supplier : Nestle UK   Suppliers Product Code : 12459562

Reference Intake
Each 100g portion contains:

Energy Fat Saturates Sugars Salt

2177kJ

521kcal
27.6g 14.8g 48.9g 0.13g

of your reference intake.

Typical values per 100g : Energy 2177kJ 521kcal

 

Nutritional Information

Typical Values Per 100g

Energy 2177kJ 

521kCal

Carbohydrates 60.3g

of which sugars 48.9g

Fat 27.6g

of which saturates 14.8g

Fibre 4.2g

Protein 5.7g

Salt 0.13g

Allergy Information
Key: Contains  May Contain

Allergen Statement

Contains: MILK, SOYA, WHEAT

May contain Peanuts, Tree Nuts and Egg

 

Dietary Information
Key: Suitable for

Ingredients
Sugar, Cocoa Mass, WHEAT Flour, Cocoa Butter, Vegetable Fat (Palm), Whole MILK Powder, Whey Powder (from MILK), Cocoa Powder, Butterfat (from MILK), Emulsifiers (SOYA Lecithin, Polyglycerol

Polyricinoleate), Salt, Raising Agent (Sodium Bicarbonate), Natural Flavoring.

Supplier's Product Code : 12459562

Product Added : 28 April 2021

Last Updated by Supplier : 13 October 2021

erudus id : 2ca93dfb92f8464c9c547a2098078af1

      

      


Contains

Cereal/Gluten


Contains

Milk


May Contain

Eggs


May Contain

Peanuts


May Contain

Nuts


Does Not
Contain

Crustaceans


Does Not
Contain
Mustard


Does Not
Contain

Fish


Does Not
Contain

Lupin


Does Not
Contain
Sesame


Does Not
Contain
Celery


Contains

Soya


Does Not
Contain
Molluscs


Does Not
Contain
Sulphur
Dioxide

    


Suitable for
Vegetarian


May not be
suitable for

Vegan


May not be
suitable for

Kosher


May not be
suitable for

Halal


May not be
suitable for

Coeliac
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